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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

tedger Balance

Date

03-08-2023 11:41:00
03-08-2023 11:41:00
03-08-2023 11:41:00
03-08-2023 11:41:00
03-08-2023 11:41:00
03-08-2023 11:41:00
03-08-2023 11:41:00
03-08-2023 11:41:00
03-08-2023 11:41:00
03-08-2023 11:41:00
03-08-2023 11:41:00
03-08-2023 11:41:00
03-08-2023 11:41:00
03-08-2023 11:41:00
03-08-2023 15:56:00
03-08-2023 15:57:00
03-08-2023 15:57:00
03-08-2023 15:57:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00

04-08-2023 10:12:00

413-6-01327-2

myyatifanasalvuacnte

(oulsrunan)

asratidiavnsalniasaie

(suilszanay)
2,000.00

Teller Id
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
93999

93999

93999

93999

931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001

931001

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transact]on Code

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCb14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

THB
Active

NONGKHAI
BR.

2,000.00

Description

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682 .

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

- GFMI5/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMISH 08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMI5/108682

GFMIS/108682

. Nongkhai

Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/M08682

GFMI5/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMISA 05682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Cheque No.

Amount Bafance
4,000.00 4,000.00
2,120.00 6,120.00

7 5,400.00 11,520.00
2,240.00 13,760.-00
220.00 13,980.00
12,000.00 25,980.00
10,098.00 36,078.00
280.00 36,358.00
7-,298.00 43,656.00
20,196.00 63,852.00
70,995.00 134,847.00
3,520.00 138,367.00
240.00 138,607.00
288.00 138,895.00
-70,995.00 67,900.00
-10,098.00 57,802.00
-20,196.00 37,606.00

-7,298.00 30,308.00

120.00 30,428.00
480.00 30,908.00
9,028.19 39,936.18
240.00 40,176.19
960.00 41,136.19
1,280.00 42,416.19

480.00 42,896.19

Init Br

108682

108582

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108662

108682

108682

108682

1086862

108682

108682

0413

0413

0413

0413

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682




'04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
(4-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-d8—2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 10:12:00
04-08-2023 17:17:00
04-08-2023 17:18:00
04-08-2023 17:18:00
04-08-2023 17:19:00
04-08-2023 17:19:00
04-08-2023 17:19:00
04-08-2023 17:20:06
04-08-2023 17:20:00
04-08-2023 17:20:00

04-08-2023 17:21:00

931001

931001 .

931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93989

BCD14
BCD14
BCD‘I‘4
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
EPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMI5/108682
GFMI5/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMISA08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMI5/108682
GFMIS/H108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/A b8682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMISH 08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

. Nongkhai

Coope
Nengkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

600.00 43,496.19
360.00 43,856.19
1,320.00 45,176.19
360.00 45,536.19
360.00 45,896.19
1,320.00 47,216.19
2,520.00 49,736.19
480.00 50,216.19
1,440.00 51,656.19
1,386.93 53,043.12
1,783.18 54,826.30
990.65 55,816.95
515.14 56,332.09
3,586.17 59,918.26
2,000.00 61,918.26
1,069.91 62,988.17
1,367.10 64,355.27
901.50 65,256.77
1,733.64 66,090.41
1,188.78 68,179.19
990.65 69,169.84
634.02 69,803.86
3,700.00 73,503.86
2,199.25 75,703.11

-12,000.00 63,703.11

-2,240.00 61,463.11

-4,000.00 57,463.11
-2,160.00 55,303.11
-280.00 55,023.11
-2,120.00 52,903.11
-4,200.00 48,703.11
-240.00 48,463.11
-220.00 48,243.11

-288.00 47,955.11

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413

0413




04-08-2023 17:21:00

04-08-2023 17:22:00
04-08-2023 17:22:00
04-08-2023 17:22:00
04-08-2023 17:24:00
04-08-2023 17:24:00
04-08-2023 17:25:00
04-08-2023 17:25:00
04-08-2023 17:25:00
04-08-2023 17:26:00
04-08-2023 17:26:00
04-08-2023 17:26:00
04-08-2023 17:26:00
04-08-2023 17:27:00
04-08-2023 17:27:00
04-08-2023 17:27:00
04-08-2023 17:27:00
04-08-2023 17:28:00
04-08-2023 17:28:00
04-08-2023 17:28:00
04-08-2023 17:29:00
04-08-2023 17:29:00
04-08-2023 17:29:00
04-08-2023 17:30:00
04-08-2023 17:30:00
04-08-2023 17:30:00
04-08-2023 17:30:00
04-08-2023 17:31:00
04-08-2023 17:31:00
04-08-2023 17:31:00
04-08-2023 17:32:00

04-08-2023 17:32:00

93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93900
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999

93999

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

. BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nengkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Cocpe
Nongkhai
Coope

Nongkhai

Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai

~ Coope

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

Nongkhai

Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nengkhai
Coope

-1,280.00 46,675.11
-400.00 46,275.11
-360.00 45,915.11
-960.00 44,955.11
-240.00 44,715.11

-2,520.00 42,195.11
-480.00 41,715.11
-480.00 41,235.11
-600.00 40,635.11
-360.00 40,275.11

-9,028.19 31,246.92

-1,320.00 29,926.92

-1,440.00 28,486.92

-1,320.00 27,166.92

-360.00 26,5806.92.

-120.00 26,686.92.

-2,000.00 24,686.92
-1,783.18 22,903.74
-3,700.00 19,203.74
-1,360.00 17,843.74
-1,200.00 16,6;13.74
-80.00 16,563.74
-990.65 15,573.08
-1,069.91 14,503.18
-1,188.78 13,314.40
-1-,367.10 11.947.30
-1,386.93 10,560.37
-1,733.64 8,826.73
-2,180.25 6,627 .48
-3,586.17 3,041.31
-634.02 2,407.29

-515.14 1,892.15

0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
108682

108682

108682

108682
108682
108682
108652
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682




04-08-2023 17:32:00
04-08-2023 17:33:00
23-08-2023 10:28:00
23-08-2023 10:28:00
24-08-2023 09:45:00
24-08-2023 09:45:00
25-08-2023 09:35:00
25-08-2023 09:35:00
28-08-2023 03:25:00
28-08-2023 10:10:00
28-08-2023 10:10:00
28-08-202’3? 10:11:00

28-08-2023 10:40:00

Total Cr. =
461,482.11

93099

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

K19294

BPDWT
BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

PADWP

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/M08682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope’
9204-
109000621743
00761

Total Dr. =-461,482.11

-801.50 990.65
-980.65 0.00

246,060.00 246,060.00
6,750.00 252,810.00
21,960.00 274,770.00
2,422.00 277,192.00
-21,960.00 255,232.00
-2,422.00 252,810.00
- 135,685.58
117,124.42
-76,975.58 58,710.00
-1,110.00 57,600.00

-44,100.00 13,500.00

-13,500.00 0.00
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Account No. 413-6-02320-0 Currency THB

Account Name  ematiyfiswnasaivuasens  Account Status Active
Alias Name anafadiaunsainuasata  Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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Account No. 413-6-03873-9 Currency THB
Account Name  d@lintuesiadadanasainuagata Account Status Active

Alias Name driinouenatudannsainuasaie Branch Name NONGKHAI

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.  Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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Account No. 413-6-03979-4 Currency THB

Account Name  @hiinouasiadiadiaunsaluuasata  Account Status Active

Alias Name ghtinouasiatifiaunsalvuasens  Branch Name NONGKHAI

Ledger Balance - 1,850.00 Available Balance 1,950.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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